
C
H
E
S
T
N
U
T    

S
T
R
E
E
T

ST. LOUIS AVE. ST. LOUIS AVE.

2ND ST. 2ND ST.

3RD ST.3RD ST.

C
H
E
S
T
N
U
T    

S
T
R
E
E
T

I
N
D
I
A
N
A
P
O
L
I
S   

A
V
E

I
N
D
I
A
N
A
P
O
L
I
S   

A
V
E

W
A
L
N
U
T   

S
T
R
E
E
T

W
A
L
N
U
T   

S
T
R
E
E
T

W
A
L
N
U
T   

S
T
R
E
E
T

4TH ST.

5TH ST.

ATM

ATM

P

P

ATM P

P

Jackson County
Library

Crossroads
Park

Hot Air
Balloons

Seymour
Police

Department

Carnival

Biergarten

              

ATM

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51

60
61
62
63
64
65

69
68
67
66

Restrooms

ATM

First Aid

Parking

Information

Festival Map
with Food Booths

P

Jackson County 
Bank

City Hall

3RD ST.

Redeemer
Lutheran
Church

Kenny Glass
Stage

German 
American

Bank Stage

 

North
Stage

 

72 
70 



S

35'

73'
20'

30'

88' 20'

24'
31' 73'

16'

Tribune

40'
51'

40'
12'

C
16' H 20'

E
52' S

68' T 35'
N

20' U
T 20'

S
T

20'
39' 16'

29' 91'
20'

115' 20'

27'

67' 14'
22'

23' 24' 25' 16' 12' 18' 42 35' 24'
25'x15'

16'
26' 30' 25' 26' 26' 20' 20' 25' 23'

77'

C 72'
72' R 20' 91' 71'

A 37'
F
T 10'
S

New Booths - 2021
#6 Rosie Jean's Sweet Tea & Jesus
#10 Cinammon Station
#36 Iron Forge Belgian Waffles
#48 Mighty Mini Donuts
#67 Dockside Seafood
#68 Cookie Dough Bliss
#72 Miller Foods-Gyro

FOOD and ACTIVITIES 2021
Festival 2021
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